

Accesorii electrice

I.D.: 47163103

Data publicarii	11.06.20	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.812,94 RON - 1.812,94 RON

Descriere: DISJUCTOR P+N 10A 4.5KA buc 4 18.9075 75.63 DISJUCTOR P+N 16A 4.5KA buc 4 18.9075 75.63 TABLOU 6 MODULE APARENT buc 1 17.225 17.23 SFOARA ROLA 6MM ml 30 0.8403 25.21 SINA "PIAPTAN" 1P/13 buc 1 12.184 12.18 DISJUCTOR 4P LR C40A 4.5KA BUC 1 61.3445 61.34 DISJUCTOR 4P LR C32A 4.5KA BUC 1 55.4622 55.46 DINJUCTOR 4P LR C60A 4.5KA RX3 BUC 1 114.2857 114.29 CLEMA "QUICK" 16MM buc 100 0.2941 29.41 CABLU CYKY 5*4 750V ml 50 8.9076 445.38 TUB PVC IPEY 20 buc 17 1.8488 31.43 CLEMA "QUICK" 20MM buc 100 0.2941 29.41 TABLOU buc 1 840.34 840.34
